Race Date

September 15, 2018

Bib No

Name

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
F/S Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time

Team - 89 York Community High School
Team Score (places):69

9929
9925
9910
9919
9916
9912
9926

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Katelyn Winton
Erin Powers
Kathleen Buhrfiend
Katelyn Leonard
Allison Fitzgibbons
Anna Clink

Bella Swanson

88 Wheaton Warrenville South H.S.

Team Score (places):84

9880
9859
9892
9884
9861
9873
9882

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

6968
6979
6972
6970
6976
6965
6971

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Annie Maccbobby
Mikaela Cooper
Rachel Nordmark
Jess Michalowski
McKenna Curtin
Kylie James
Anna Mathis

fr
o)
o)
o)
SO
fr
fr

15 Glenwood High School
Team Score (places):125

Nia Gibson
Reagan Weichold
Kiersten Patzia
Emma Leahy
Abby Teaman
Parker Doggett
Katie Montgomery

47 Neuqua Valley

Team Score (places):225

8195
8167
8156
8204
8161
8201
8186

~No ok wWDN R

Emily Stine

Sydney Kearns
Bella Gallo

Tala Yacoub
Elizabeth Hofemann
Maria Widmann
Ashley Robinson

Results By ShaZam Racing

fr
o)
SO
fr
o)
fr
fr

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
fr

7
11
13
14
24

(33)

(92)

19
21
27

(30)

(51)

23
26
31
42

(50)

(r7)

16
20
34
67
88

(93)

(101)

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:20.0

7
18
31
45
69

(102)

(194)

19:03.1
19:13.4
19:19.3
19:20.0
19:44.3
19:54.6
21:04.1

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 19:26.3

8

17
36
57
84
(114)
(165)

19:04.7
19:08.0
19:33.9
19:37.3
19:47.5
19:50.1
20:24.4

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:38.9

3

26
52
83
125
(175)
(252)

18:44.9
19:39.7
19:45.9
19:50.6
20:13.5
20:23.8
20:53.9

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:08.7

16
36
70
137
225
(318)

(419)

19:25.1
19:36.0
19:55.9
20:44.5
21:01.8
21:08.1
21:11.3

19:03.1
38:16.5
57:35.8
1:16:55.9
1:36:40.2
1.56:34.8
2:17:39.0

19:04.7
38:12.7
57:46.7
1:17:24.0
1:37:11.6
1:57.01.7
2:17:26.1

18:44.9
38:24.7
58:10.6
1:18:01.2
1:38:14.7
1:58:38.5
2:19:32.5

19:25.1
39:01.1
58:57.0
1:19:41.6
1:40:43.5
2:01:51.7
2:23:03.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:10.3
0:16.2
0:16.9
0:41.2
0:51.5
2:01.0

0:00.0
0:03.3
0:29.2
0:32.6
0:42.8
0:45.4
1:19.7

0:00.0
0:54.7
1:00.9
1.05.6
1:28.5
1:38.8
2:08.9

0:00.0
0:10.9
0:30.7
1:19.4
1:36.7
1:43.0
1:46.1

09/15/2018 09:39:30



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team -

55 Palatine

Team Score (places):238

8639
8630
8621
8620
8618
8616

O Ul WN PR

Team -

8263
8280
8281
8255
8261
8266

O Ul WN PP

Team -

Laura Seeberger
Jennifer Lopez
Ellise Condon
Stephanie Churchill
Emma Busch

Kate Bozhkova

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

48 Normal University
Team Score (places):249

Mackie Madix
Lyndsey Wolters
Lizzy Zacharias
Adriana Crabtree
Mya Kaeb
Madison Negele

14 Glenbard West

Team Score (places):256

6920
6897
6933
6932
6922
6926
6918

~No o wWDN R

Team -

Anna Nickoley
Olivia Cline
Zoe Umlauf
Maya Umlauf
Teagan Palm
Anna Rojas
Alexa Moritz

53 Oswego East High School

Team Score (places):264

8489
8491
8499
8498
8494
8495

o O WN P

Team -

Naylah Allen
Maddi Amer
Hannah King
Samantha Garcia
Katie Dunn

Molly Ede

39 Mahomet-Seymour High School

Team Score (places):264

Results By ShaZam Racing

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:40.2
0:52.1
0:56.2
2:23.4
2:34.5

0:00.0
0:39.5
0:50.7
2:22.0
2:25.2
3:02.7

0:00.0
0:56.7
0:56.9
1:19.8
1.35.8
1.58.3
2:05.9

0:00.0
1:13.4
1:18.5
1:20.5
1:36.0

Girls
F/S Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:06.6
S0 10 10 19:08.2 19:08.2
SO 28 38 19:48.4 38:56.7
fr 36 74 20:00.3 58:57.0
fr 38 112 20:04.4 1:19:01.4
fr 126 238 21:31.6  1:40:33.1
fr (138) (376) 21:42.7  2:02:15.9
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:04.2
S0 4 4 18:48.7 18:48.7
S0 18 22 19:28.2 38:16.9
SO 22 44 19:39.4 57:56.4
fr 100 144 21:10.7  1:19:07.1
S0 105 249 21:13.9  1:40:21.0
S0 (145) (394) 21:51.4  2:02:12.5
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:21.2
fr 15 15 19:23.4 19:23.4
SO 45 60 20:20.1 39:43.5
SO 46 106 20:20.3 1:00:03.8
S0 66 172 20:43.2  1:20:47.0
o) 84 256 20:59.2  1:41:46.3
fr (112) (368) 21:21.7 2:03:08.1
fr (122) (490) 21:29.3 2:24:37.4
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 20:21.5
SO 12 12 19:15.8 19:15.8
fr 57 69 20:29.2 39:45.0
fr 61 130 20:34.3  1:00:19.4
S0 62 192 20:36.3  1:20:55.7
fr 72 264 20:51.8 1:41:47.6
fr (95) (359) 21:09.3 2:02:57.0

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:23.1

1:53.5

09/15/2018 09:39:30



Richard Spring XC Invitational

Race Date

September 15, 2018 Final Team Results

Girls
F/S Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:23.1

Team - 39 Mahomet-Seymour High School
Team Score (places):264

1 7750 Grace Lietz fr 35 35 20:00.0 20:00.0 0:00.0
2 7753 Klein Powell fr 37 72 20:03.8 40:03.9 0:03.8
3 7744 Chloe Allen fr 41 113 20:12.8  1:00:16.8 0:12.8
4 7746 Emily Bednar fr 43 156 20:18.1  1:20:34.9 0:18.0
5 7755 Gretchen Scheele S0 108 264 21:20.5 1:41:55.5 1:20.5
6 7757 Fiona Taylor fr (189) (453) 23:09.4  2:05:05.0 3:094
7 7752 Natalie Parrott fr (191) (644) 23:12.1  2:28:17.2 3:12.0
Team - 51 O'Fallon Township High School Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places):295

8372
8376
8390
8389
8357
8377
8360

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Team Score (places):321

9471
9480
9473
9476
9474
9475
9467

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Team Score (places):326

9101
9116
9082
9121
9091
9100
9099

~No ok wWDN R

Kylie McElroy
Peyton Mutters
Maddy Vorce
Mary Kate Trelow
Olivia Anderson
Olivia Ori

Brianna Berres

SO
o)
o)
fr

fr

o)
o)

78 St. Joseph-Ogden

Hanna Eastin
Hope Rajlich
Kailyn Ingram
Ashlyn Lannert
Olivia Klotz
Ava Knapp
Addie Allen

40
47
58
70
80

(83)

(110)

49
53
59
79
81

(98)

(129)

69 Saint Ignatius College Prep

Zoey Holland
Annie O'Neill
Grace Van Pelt
Haley Rieckelman
Montserrat Curran
Lizzie Higgins
Maggie Freeman

Results By ShaZam Racing

fr
fr
fr
fr
o)
o)
fr

44
55
69
73
85

(87)

(91)

40
87
145
215
295
(378)
(488)

Average Time: 20:33.5

20:11.5
20:20.9
20:29.2
20:49.5
20:56.2
20:58.2
21:20.8

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 20:38.2

49
102
161
240
321

(419)

(548)

20:21.8
20:25.7
20:31.2
20:55.6
20:56.7
21:10.2
21:33.5

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 20:41.1

44
99
168
241
326
(413)
(504)

20:19.3
20:27.1
20:47.1
20:52.3
20:59.4
21:01.2
21:03.5

20:11.5

40:32.5
1:01:01.7
1:21:51.3
1:42:47.5
2:03:45.8
2:25:06.7

20:21.8

40:47.6
1.01:18.9
1.22:14.5
1:43:11.2
2:04:21.5
2:25:55.0

20:19.3

40:46.5
1:01:33.7
1:22:26.0
1:43:25.5
2:04:26.7
2:25:30.3

0:00.0
0:09.4
0:17.7
0:38.0
0:44.6
0:46.7
1:09.3

0:00.0
0:03.8
0:09.3
0:33.7
0:34.8
0:48.3
1:11.6

0:00.0
0:07.7
0:27.7
0:32.9
0:40.1
0:41.8
0:44.1

09/15/2018 09:39:31



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
FIS Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 35 Lincoln-Way East Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):364 Average Time: 20:38.2
1 7570 Olivia Gonzalez SO 29 29 19:49.3 19:49.3 0:00.0
2 7567 Tori Entwistle SO 32 61 19:52.8 39:42.1 0:034
3 7581 Grace Newton fr 56 117 20:27.2  1:00:09.4 0:37.9
4 7571 Kate Guderjan fr 104 221 21:13.7  1:21:23.2 1:24.4
5 7577 Cecilia Kolbash SO 143 364 21:48.0 1:43:11.2 1.58.7
6 7576 Jillian Ketchen SO (144) (508) 21:50.9 2:05:02.1 2:01.5
7 7579 Hailey McMahon fr (161) (669) 22:19.5  2:27:21.7 2:30.2
Team - 52 Oak Park & River Forest Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):369 Average Time: 20:43.4
1 8403 Parker Hulen SO 17 17 19:27.0 19:27.0 0:00.0
2 8404 Josie Humbert fr 63 80 20:40.0 40:07.0 1:12.9
3 8425 Gwendolyn Wolski SO 78 158 20:54.2 1.01:01.3 1.27.2
4 8414 Mary Pavlicek SO 94 252 21:09.1 1.22:104 1:42.0
5 8412 Maja Metcalf SO 117 369 21:26.5 1:43:37.0 1:59.5
6 8401 Molly Gibbs o) (140) (509) 21:45.4  2:05:22.5 2:18.4
Team - 76 St. Charles East Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):372 Average Time: 20:38.2
1 9389 GiaKlasa fr 6 6 18:55.9 18:55.9 0:00.0
2 9393 Faith Piercy fr 48 54 20:21.8 39:17.7 1:25.8
3 9385 Marissa DiPalmero fr 96 150 21:09.5 1.00:27.3 2:13.5
4 9384 Laci Chivari fr 109 259 21:20.8 1.21:48.1 2:24.8
5 9394 Sydney Tobin fr 113 372 21:23.2 1:43:11.4 2:27.2
6 9388 Hannah Kilpatrick fr (119) (491) 21:27.0 2:04:38.4 2:31.0
7 9383 Amelia Bellizzi fr (199) (690) 23:29.4 2:28:07.9 4:33.4
Team - 31 Lane Tech Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):459 Average Time: 21:04.4
1 7479 Allison Glenn SO 64 64 20:41.7 20:41.7 0:00.0
2 7474 Genesis Alameda o) 65 129 20:42.1 41:23.8 0:00.3
3 7485 Sophia Rivera o) 86 215 21:00.1  1:02:23.9 0:18.3
4 7488 Laine Sullivan o] 114 329 21:24.2  1:23:48.1 0:42.4
5 7481 Nora Leff fr 130 459 21:33.8 1:45:22.0 0:52.1
6 7478 Fionna Glascott SO (166) (625) 22:24.8 2:07:46.9 1:43.0
Results By Shazam Racing 4 09/15/2018 09:39:31



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
FIS Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 11 Downers Grove North Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):478 Average Time: 21:05.4
1 6794 Ashley Novak fr 25 25 19:45.6 19:45.6 0:00.0
2 6803 Caroline Scott fr 75 100 20:53.3 40:39.0 1:07.7
3 6772 Natalie Cupial fr 97 197 21:09.8  1:01:48.9 1:24.1
4 6797 Emily Pierce fr 128 325 21:32.4  1:23:21.3 1:46.7
5 6806 Liberty Soelberg SO 153 478 22:05.7 1:45:27.1 2:20.1
Team - 10 Deerfield Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):503 Average Time: 21:12.8
1 6753 Lila Koenig fr 74 74 20:52.9 20:52.9 0:00.0
2 6756 Avery Martin SO 82 156 20:56.9 41:49.8 0:04.0
3 6754 Felecia Kotowski fr 106 262 21:18.7 1.03:08.5 0:25.8
4 6747 Annie Fisher fr 120 382 21:27.1  1:24:35.6 0:34.2
5 6746 Nicole Dobrin SO 121 503 21:28.6 1:46:04.3 0:35.7
6 6758 Sofia Martinez SO (136) (639) 21:41.3 2:07:45.6 0:48.4
7 6755 Hollie Lyons SO (146) (785) 21:53.7  2:29:39.3 1:00.8
Team - 40 Maine South Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places):519 Average Time: 21:14.3
1 7775 Samantha Olson fr 76 76 20:53.8 20:53.8 0:00.0
2 7766 Kaylin Fahy fr 90 166 21:03.2 41:57.0 0:09.4
3 7758 Danielle Ammentorp o) 102 268 21:11.8  1:03:08.9 0:18.0
4 7764 Maria Dobrilovic fr 124 392 21:30.9 1.24:39.9 0:37.1
5 7763 Sophia DiMaso SO 127 519 21:31.7 1:46:11.6 0:37.9
6 7761 Sarah Cehaic o] (159) (678) 22:16.6  2:08:28.3 1:22.8
7 7787 Shannon Winkler o) (175) (853) 22:45.3  2:31:13.6 1:51.5
Team - 5 Bartlett Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):520 Average Time: 21:01.7
1 6605 Camille Buchanan o] 2 2 18:40.7 18:40.7 0:00.0
2 6606 Jenna Buchanan fr 5 7 18:50.2 37:31.0 0:09.4
3 6603 Bridget Benson SO 169 176 22:27.0 59:58.0 3:46.2
4 6601 Summer Balaskovits o) 170 346 22:29.3  1:22:27.3 3:48.5
5 6610 Kayci Regalado SO 174 520 22:41.5 1:45.08.8 4:00.7
6 6608 Jillian Murdoch fr (185) (705) 23:02.4 2:08:11.3 4:21.6
7 6613 Gauri Yadav SO (202) (907) 23:429  2:31:54.3 5:02.1
Results By ShaZam Racing 5 09/15/2018 09:39:32



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
FIS Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 27 Lake Forest High School Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):537 Average Time: 21:17.1
1 7336 Lauren Zarek SO 54 54 20:26.2 20:26.2 0:00.0
2 7328 Skyler Kreunen SO 60 114 20:32.2 40:58.4 0:05.9
3 7327 Katie Hart fr 131 245 21:34.1  1:02:32.6 1:07.9
4 7321 Gabby Brown fr 135 380 21:39.9 1:24:12.6 1:13.7
5 7329 Makenzie Ong fr 157 537 22:12.9 1:46:25.5 1:46.6
Team - 8 Chicago Marist Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places):615 Average Time: 21:31.4
1 7828 Nora McNicholas fr 103 103 21:12.8 21:12.8 0:00.0
2 7814 Sarah Hughes SO 111 214 21:20.9 42:33.8 0:08.1
3 7795 Grace Allocco fr 118 332 21:26.7  1:04:00.5 0:13.9
4 7805 Maggie Donegan SO 134 466 21:37.1  1:25:37.7 0:24.3
5 7798 Kate Boyle fr 149 615 21:59.6 1:47:37.4 0:46.8
6 7815 Emma Karczewski fr (152) (767) 22:03.5 2:09:41.0 0:50.7
7 7840 Eirinn O'Sullivan SO (184) (951) 23:02.3  2:32:43.3 1:49.4
Team - 57 Peoria Notre Dame Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):651 Average Time: 21:53.6
1 8734 Teagan Cover fr 1 1 18:30.8 18:30.8 0:00.0
2 8733 MaciCave fr 89 90 21:02.0 39:32.8 2:31.2
3 8749 Grace Streitmatter fr 163 253 22:21.3 1:01:54.2 3:50.5
4 8744 Suzi Russell SO 173 426 22:41.3 1:24:35.6 4:10.5
5 8748 Abigail Slater SO0 225 651 24:52.5 1:49:28.1 6:21.7
6 8740 Laoise Hinderliter o] (231) (882) 25:30.4  2:14:58.5 6:59.5
Team - 12 Geneva High School Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places):665 Average Time: 22:05.8
1 6853 Kayla Stone fr 39 39 20:05.7 20:05.7 0:00.0
2 6850 Andrea Ramirez fr 68 107 20:46.8 40:52.6 0:41.1
3 6842 Shannon Laukaitis SO 158 265 22:15.6 1:03:08.3 2:09.8
4 6843 Julianna Longo fr 188 453 23:08.2 1:26:16.5 3:02.4
5 6836 TessaBalc SO 212 665 24:12.4  1:50:29.0 4:06.7
Team - 62 Pleasant Valley Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places):694 Average Time: 21:49.7
1 8966 Molly Rawat fr 99 99 21:10.3 21:10.3 0:00.0
2 8972 Isabel Russman o] 133 232 21:35.5 42:45.9 0:25.1
Results By ShaZam Racing 6 09/15/2018 09:39:32



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
FIS Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 62 Pleasant Valley Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places):694 Average Time: 21:49.7
3 8948 Maddie Hamborg SO 151 383 22:01.0 1:04:46.9 0:50.6
4 8959 Macey McKinnon SO 155 538 22:10.8  1:26:57.7 1:00.4
5 8929 Sydney Brandmeyer fr 156 694 22:11.0  1:49:08.8 1:00.6
6 8956 Ali Mamros o) (172) (865) 22:38.1 2:11:47.0 1:27.7
7 8958 Lauren McGovern fr (201) (1066) 23:38.3  2:35:25.3 2:27.9
Team - 36 Lincoln-Way West Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places):781 Average Time: 22:16.4
1 7646 MardiLorenz SO 123 123 21:30.8 21:30.8 0:00.0
2 7648 Megan Mindy SO 141 264 21:46.4 43:17.3 0:15.6
3 7627 Sophia Bach fr 154 418 22:10.3 1:05:27.6 0:394
4 7655 Sydney Robison-Girard fr 180 598 22:56.4  1:28:24.0 1:25.5
5 7657 Makenzie Schussler SO 183 781 22:58.1 1:51:22.2 1:27.2
6 7656 Katie Schultz fr (215) (996) 24:24.8  2:15:47.0 2:54.0
7 7631 Emma Cecich fr (237) (1233) 26:24.7  2:42:11.8 4:53.9
Team - 54 Oswego High School Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places):811 Average Time: 22:45.3
1 8573 Kaylee Szymborski fr 71 71 20:51.1 20:51.1 0:00.0
2 8555 Leslie Gonzalez fr 147 218 21:55.6 42:46.7 1:04.5
3 8566 Bridget Moran fr 167 385 22:25.0 1:05:11.8 1:33.9
4 8569 Genna Peters SO 207 592 24:00.6 1:29:12.5 3:09.5
5 8570 Hannah Pirami fr 219 811 24:34.2  1:53:46.8 3:143.1
6 8549 Jisselle Cano fr (220) (1031) 24:34.4  2:18:21.2 3:43.3
7 8574 Olivia Walko ) (233) (1264) 25:36.2  2:43:57.5 4:45.1
Team - 38 Lincoln-Way Central Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places):863 Average Time: 23:09.7
1 7702 Madison Coglianese SO 116 116 21:25.6 21:25.6 0:00.0
2 7709 Catherine Ihrke SO 137 253 21:41.9 43:07.5 0:16.3
3 7703 Taylor Doyle fr 179 432 22:56.3  1:06:03.9 1:30.7
4 7704 Grace Eeinigenburg fr 192 624 23:13.9  1:29:17.8 1:48.2
5 7714 Mairead Meehan fr 239 863 26:30.9  1:55:48.8 5:05.3
Team - 84 West Aurora High School Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places):871 Average Time: 22:49.7
1 9621 Isabel Acevedo fr 139 139 21:43.6 21:43.6 0:00.0
Results By Shazam Racing 7 09/15/2018 09:39:33



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
FIS Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 84 West Aurora High School Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places):871 Average Time: 22:49.7
2 9661 Sammy Williams SO 165 304 22:22.4 44:06.1 0:38.8
3 9656 Andrea Tapia fr 172 476 22:40.2 1:06:46.4 0:56.6
4 9626 Maritza Carlos fr 181 657 22:57.4  1:29:43.8 1:13.7
5 9660 Sierra Weaver o] 214 871 24:246  1:54:08.5 2:40.9
6 9637 Sophie Matheny ) (222) (1093) 24:41.1  2:18:49.7 2:57.5
7 9623 Mia Anderson SO (226) (1319) 24:52.7  2:43:42.4 3:09.0
Team - 60 Plainfield South Cougars Finish Position - 30
Team Score (places):872 Average Time: 22:45.8
1 8888 Josie Carlberg fr 142 142 21:47.1 21:47.1 0:00.0
2 8894 Yaire Palomares o] 176 318 22:50.9 44:38.0 1:03.8
3 8890 McKayla Gleason o) 178 496 22:55.7  1:07:33.7 1:08.6
4 8891 Natasha Lucheck SO 186 682 23:03.6 1:30:37.4 1:16.5
5 8893 Jessica Martinez fr 190 872 23:12.0 1:53:49.4 1:24.9
6 8900 Hannah Wardin fr (221) (2093) 24:40.4  2:18:29.8 2:53.3
Team - 21 Hinsdale South Finish Position - 31
Team Score (places):886 Average Time: 23:10.4
1 7149 Victoria Cius fr 107 107 21:19.8 21:19.8 0:00.0
2 7157 Olivia Rogers fr 150 257 21:59.9 43:19.7 0:40.0
3 7156 Nicole Pacasova fr 193 450 23:15.9  1:06:35.7 1:56.0
4 7151 Kate Haffner fr 206 656 23:59.4 1:30:35.2 2:39.6
5 7147 Nicole Budzak fr 230 886 25:17.0 1:55:52.2 3:57.1
6 7152 Easton Jasinski fr (235) (1121) 25:49.7  2:21:41.9 4:29.8
7 7155 Kylie Ondra fr (242) (1363) 26:57.7 2:48:39.7 5:37.8
Team - 1 Adlai E. Stevenson High School Finish Position - 32
Team Score (places):895 Average Time: 23:25.1
1 6486 Alivia Alton fr 52 52 20:25.3 20:25.3 0:00.0
2 6500 Liana McGhee SO 198 250 23:28.4 43:53.7 3:03.1
3 6494 Kendall Goldenson SO 205 455 23:55.4  1:07:49.1 3:30.0
4 6496 Christine Kim SO 217 672 24:33.1  1:32:22.3 4:07.8
5 6493 Madelyn Glazer SO 223 895 24:43.4  1:57:05.8 4:18.1
Team - 56 Pekin Community High School Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places):916 Average Time: 23:17.0
1 8660 Lily Wagemann SO 115 115 21:25.2 21:25.2 0:00.0
Results By ShaZam Racing 8 09/15/2018 09:39:33



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
F/S Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 56 Pekin Community High School Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places):916 Average Time: 23:17.0
2 8657 Jayvian Riley S0 182 297 22:58.0 44:23.2 1:32.8
3 8651 Kylee Hadsall fr 187 484 23:08.1 1:07:31.3 1:42.8
4 8646 Preslie Burgess fr 204 688 23:49.7  1:31:21.0 2:24.4
5 8654 Hope Nizzia fr 228 916 25:03.9 1:56:25.0 3:38.7
Team - 43 Monticello Finish Position - 34
Team Score (places):932 Average Time: 23:07.6
1 7915 Cora Sowinski fr 162 162 22:20.0 22:20.0 0:00.0
2 7905 Shelby Bowsher S0 168 330 22:26.8 44:46.9 0:06.8
3 7910 Caroline Maxwell S0 194 524 23:17.8  1:08:04.7 0:57.7
4 7916 Emily Steffes fr 200 724 23:32.1  1:31:36.9 1:12.1
5 7914 Clara Rudolph fr 208 932 24:01.3  1:55:38.2 1:41.2
6 7913 Katelynn Reeder fr (224) (1156) 24:50.2  2:20:28.5 2:30.2
7 7917 Hope Tenhouse fr (244) (1400) 27:21.3  2:47:49.9 5:01.3
Team - 68 Sacred Heart-Griffin Finish Position - 35
Team Score (places):956 Average Time: 23:57.8
1 9071 Abigail Hemmer fr 125 125 21:31.2 21:31.2 0:00.0
2 9076 Ashlyn Nicoud fr 148 273 21:58.8 43:30.1 0:27.5
3 9069 Brigid Fahey fr 213 486 24:19.2  1:07:49.3 2:47.9
4 9077 Lauren Smith o) 234 720 25:36.2 1:33:25.6 4:04.9
5 9072 Mya Moriconi S0 236 956 26:23.8  1:59:49.4 4:52.5
6 9075 Isabella Murphy o] (238) (1194) 26:249  2:26:14.3 4:53.6
7 9073 Brianna Murphy SO (246) (1440) 28:51.2  2:55:05.5 7:19.9
Team - 24 Joliet Catholic Academy Finish Position - 36
Team Score (places):968 Average Time: 23:33.5
1 7252 Chloe Smiley SO 160 160 22:18.1 22:18.1 0:00.0
2 7243 EllaFarris fr 164 324 22:21.5 44:39.6 0:03.3
3 7248 Charlie Kinsella S0 210 534 24:05.8  1:08:45.5 1:47.7
4 7239 Grace Buss SO 216 750 24:27.9 1:33:134 2:09.7
5 7242 Emy Diaz fr 218 968 24:34.1  1:57:47.6 2:15.9
6 7250 Karli Puleo fr (229) (1197) 25:13.5 2:23:.01.1 2:55.3
7 7247 Geena Jones jr (247) (1444) 31:02.3  2:54:03.5 8:44.1
Team - 70 Sandburg Finish Position - 37
Team Score (places):974 Average Time: 23:25.8
Results By ShaZam Racing 9 09/15/2018 09:39:34



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
FIS Girls
Class - A IHSA TEAMS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 70 Sandburg Finish Position - 37
Team Score (places):974 Average Time: 23:25.8
1 9149 Maggie Folgers fr 177 177 22:53.7 22:53.7 0:00.0
